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McCAIN.

Partnering with McCain not only gives you
access to our premium product portfolio,
created specifically for the foodservice
industry, but you'll also benefit from a host
of value-added support services to help you
thrive in a competitive market.

Whether you're looking to retain loyal
customers, make your menu stand out in
a crowd or improve your back-of-house
operations, we'll guide you in choosing
the right mix of products to support your
business ambitions.

We're a local manufacturer with

a strong presence across Australia and New
Zealand. We provide quality local field
support as well as other valued-added
support and services. Above all, we are
specialists in potato products.

Our reputation is built on quality and
continuous research, and whilst we have six
manufacturing facilities across Australia and
New Zealand, our global connections allow
us to draw on innovation from around the
world.

Contact us or speak to your local McCain
representative to partner today.
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McCain SureCrisp™

Skin-On 9mm Fries

Product code: 1000009341
6 x 2kg



OFF-PREMISE IS BOOMING

ACROSS AUSTRALIA
AND POTATO PLAYS A VITAL ROLE

OFF-PREMISE GROWTH OF
=oo | 2.6B |3 2% 968M
OFF-PREMISE SERVINGS OF
NSUMER
CONSUMER e POTATO IN
TRAFFIC OFF-PREMISE

BUT o CONSUMERS EXPERIENCED
SOGGY FRIES VIA TAKEAWAY/
DELIVERY AND SOGGY CHIPS
o ARE BAD FOR BUSINESS.

It’s time to win in Off-Premise!

McCain SureCrisp™ is the game-changing range of fries featuring a Signature
Clear Coat Technology that stays consistently crispy across delivery,
takeaway and on-premise channels.

For more information or to
request a sample, scan the
QR Code.



NEW McCAIN SURECRISP™
13MM FRIES

Delivers a crispy outer with superior clear coating
and delicious fluffy potato interior.

McCain SureCrisp™
13mm Fries

Product code: 1000010264
6 x 2kg

McCain SureCrisp™ is sure to deliver

DELIVERS on Superior Hold
Signature Clear Coat Technology for
superior crispiness that lasts longer™.

DELIVERS on Texture
Fluffy interior with a crispy exterior.

DELIVERS on Operational
Simplicity

Avoid menuing 2 different fries for
on-premises, takeaway and delivery
with SureCrisp™ that performs on plate
and in pack.

DELIVERS on Consumer

Satisfaction

Exceed consumers’ expectations for
fry crispiness, and increase consumer
confidence of ordering fries as a go-to
side.

DELIVERS Profitability

Increase sales by expanding your
delivery area and confidently offer one
of the most popular and highest menu
items for delivery and takeaway, as well
as on-premises.



McCain SureCrisp™ Off-Premise Range

A crispy solution for every need

McCain SureCrisp™ Skin-On 9mm Fries McCain SureCrisp™ 10mm Fries
Product Code: 1000009341 Product Code: 1000007419

6x2kg 6x2kg

Natural looking fries with skin left The one that always delivers with
on for a desirable rustic appeal and a quick cook time and the perfect
ultimate crispiness. balance of taste and texture.

Hold Time: 30mins’ Hold Time: 30mins’

McCain SureCrisp™ Steak Fries McCain SureCrisp™ 13mm Fries

Product Code: 1000008547 Product Code: 1000010264

6x2kg 6x2kg

A classic flat cut that delivers on plate A thick cut chip perfect for maximising
coverage, taste and texture all at once. plate coverage and improving profit.

Hold Time: 25mins’ Hold Time: 25mins’

*Based on delivery time from preparation, under simulated conditions. Subject to compliance with McCain'’s cooking instruction. Product
quality may be affected by different delivery conditions such as packaging, delivery protocol, travel times and climate.

Refer to https://mccainfoodservice.com.au/new-surecrisp-range/ for full report.

Compared to McCain 10mm Straight Cut Fries, McCain Skin-On 9mm Fries and McCain Steak Fries respectively.

F NPD Group Year End 2023 vs 2022

Information source: Technomic Global Takeaway & Delivery Report, Dec 2018.



PACKAGING YOUR FRIES FoR
TAKEAWAY AND ELIVERY

Fry Sleeve Clamshell

Many restaurants already use fry Clamshells are another popular to-go
sleeves for to-go orders. Here's how container that you might already be
to pack them in a way that delivers using. Keep guests safe and fries crispy
on both safety and the best eating with this simple packing technique.
experience.

Insert napkin into

sleeve all the way to the

bottom.

Leave enough
material to fold
napkin over the top of
the fries.

Insert fries and fold
napkin over the top.

Place fry sleeve
upright on top of any
burgers or sandwiches
in the bag. Roll and
seal the bag top for
secure travel.

2\

Use a knife to carefully
cut three holes (not
slits) in the top and in
each of the sides (15
total).

Wrap burger or
sandwich in foil to
retain its heat.

Place food in the
container with a
napkin under fries to
help absorb moisture.

Close lid to retain heat
and place clamshell

in bag. Roll and seal
the bag top for secure
travel.




Folded Carton .

If your restaurant is already using folded
paper cartons, utilise this packaging
strategy to maximize safety and heat
retention.

Remove the two side
flaps to allow the
carton to vent.

Insert a napkin inside
the carton to absorb
moisture before
inserting food.

Wrap burger or
sandwich in foil to
retain its heat. Place
food in the carton.

Fold napkin ends over
the top of the food and
close the remaining flaps.

Place in bag with
additional napkins to
further absorb moisture.
Roll and seal the bag top
for secure travel.

For even better
performance, package
fries separately.
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hoestring Frie
Pack Size: 5x3kg -
Product‘(;pde 202136 :
....0.1.........
Featuring an attractlve crispy pres
fries cook faster than regular cut fries ma

them ideal for quick service. An all-time favourite
on their own or with other nm J-fems
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OUR

When you need it done brilliantly
every time, McCain Original
Choice always delivers. And it's
this consistency and quality that
keeps your stress levels down and
customers coming back for more.

McCain

Fast Fry Straight Cut 10mm
Pack Size: 3x5kg
Product Code: 203131

The crowd-pleaser that provides great plate
coverage and tastes just like a good fry should.
Their quick cook times take the pressure off busy
kitchens when speedy delivery is necessary.
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McCain

Straight Cut 13mm
Pack Size: 3x5kg
Product Code: 203136

Featuring a traditional cut, excellent plate
coverage and exceptional flavour, McCain
Straight Cut Fries are an all round favourite. Their
versatility and premium quality means they're at
home on any menu.

McCain
Hash Brown Ovals

Pack Size: 6x2kg
Product Code: 202510

Compliment any breakfast menu with McCain
Hash Brown Ovals, made from whole premium
potatoes, simply shredded and fried. Their classic
oval shape and piece weight also makes cost-
control and menu planning easier.

McCain
Hash Brown Nuggets

Pack Size: 6x2kg
Product Code: 202513

Crispy on the outside and soft in the centre,
McCain Hash Brown Nuggets can be baked or
fried to suit any kitchen. These delicious, golden,
shredded potato bites are perfect for breakfast,
snacking and sharing.

McCain
Hash Brown Triangles

Pack Size: 6x2kg
Product Code: 202511

For something different, McCain Hash Brown
Triangles are a great way to add interest to the
plate. Produced from premium potatoes, which
are shredded and fried, they have the same great
taste of traditional Hash Browns.






McCain
Beer Batter Fast Fry 10mm

Pack Size: 6x2kg -

Product Code: 202291

When you have to deliver delicious, crunchy fries
in a hurry choose McCain Beer Batter Fast Fry,
coated in our sighature beer batter. The 10mm
cut size allows for a faster cook time, while our
signature coating provides a superior crunch.
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OUR

When you need to ensure your
menu stands out in a crowded
market, McCain Menu Signatures
fit the bill. They provide a real
point of difference to help

you create a ‘signature dish’ or
memorable side.

McCain
Beer Batter Steak Fries

Pack Size: 6x2kg
Product Code: 202290

Our signature beer batter coating delivers
premium flavour and a delicious crunch. The flat
cut style also delivers excellent plate coverage
and lowered plate costs.




McCain

Seasoned Wedges
Pack Size: 6x2kg
Product Code: 202254

Featuring exceptional flavour and plate coverage,
McCain Seasoned Wedges boast one of Australia’s
favourite wedge flavours and are ideal for
broadening menu options and improving profits.
Serve by themselves or plated with other menu
items.

McCain

Cream Flesh Straight Cut 10mm

Pack Size: 6x2.5kg
Product Code: 1000002658

Grown specifically for McCain, these fries are cut
from naturally creamy flesh potatoes, giving them
a distinct colour and premium presentation. The
10mm cut size delivers a faster cooking time for
your busy service times.

McCain

Clear Cote Spirals
Pack Size: 6x2kg
Product Code: 402252

Cut into spirals from whole potato, McCain Clear
Cote Spirals feature a unique spiral shape and
our signature coating, making this a stand-out
addition to any menu.



Trax Fries
Pack Size: 6x2.04kg
Product Code: 1000008583

Cut from whole pota;ées and coated in our own
signature seasoning, the unigue flavour and lattice

'En'|i.- .'; Cu‘t of McCain Skin-On Cross Trax Fries will give
g € e | any menua realpo,mt of difference.
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Produ&'tf‘t_:i
A flavour-packed wedge has
of difference. The ridge cut proy  gré
plate coverage as part o???ﬁqgl or makes.
an eye-catching side dish cho‘n the men
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SWEET

When you need to add a special
twist to a dish or deliver a unique
point of difference, the McCain
Sweet Potato range is the perfect
choice. Packed with flavour, these
quality products can command a
premium price on the menu.

McCain Sweet Potato

Straight Cut Fries 10mm
Pack Size: 6x1.13kg
Product Code: 1000004869

When you want to give a meal a surprising lift
McCain Sweet Potato Straight Cut Fries 10mm are
big on flavour and are versatile enough to be part
of a dish or offered as a premium stand-alone
item.



McCain _3.,.
Stay Crisp French fi"
Pack Size: 6x2kg -

Produet Code: 202168

As the name suggests, our Stay Crisp French Fries
feature a unique coating that absorbs less oil,
enabling them to stay ‘freshly cooked" and crispy
even if they are held for a while. Their I0mm cut
provides a faster cook time for speedy delivery.
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OUR

When you need to work smarter,
not harder, McCain Chef Solutions
help you save time on the basics.
Which means you can focus on
creating the kind of food that
makes you proud.

McCain
Skin On Fries

Pack Size: 3x5kg
Product Code: 1000002975

Achieve the appealing homemade look and great
potato flavour of skin-on fries, without wasting
time prepping them by hand. Their cut size also
allows for a quicker cook time in busy kitchens.



McCain
Ore-Ida Potato Skins

Pack Size: 1x200 pieces
Product Code: MCX04773

Offering the versatility to fill and top as you
please, McCain Ore-lda Potato Skins are made
from carefully selected potatoes. They look and
taste authentic without the time, labour and cost
associated with making them from scratch.

-

McCain Stay Crisp
French Fries 10mm
Pack Size: 6x2kg

Product Code: 202168




. McCain
e-Ida Potato Skins

Pack Size: 1x200 pieces
Product Code: MCX04773

e




NEW P!CKERS

TURNING 600D FOOD
INTO GREAT TIMES




SNACKING

When you need to present an
irresistible side dish, delicious
snack or surprising meal
component, McCain snacking
solutions are jam-packed with
flavour and just right for sharing.

GKERS

A complimentary range of
bite size, shareable snacks



Pickers
Bacon Mac & Cheese Bites

Pack Size: 4x1kg
Product Code: 1000011285

A cheesy blend of creamy cheddar & mozzarella
with macaroni and bacon pieces in a fine breaded
crumb.

Pickers
Beer Battered Mozzarella Sticks

Pack Size: 4x1kg
Product Code: 1000011280

Melted mozzarella cheese coated in a crispy beer
battered Italian herb crumb.

Pickers

Jalapeno, Corn & Cheese Nuggets

Pack Size: 4x1kg
Product Code: 1000011288

A delicious blend of Jalapeno pieces and sweet
corn kernels mixed through melted mozzarella and
cheddar cheese, in a crispy batter.

Pickers

Mozzarella, Angus Beef & Tomato Bites

Pack Size: 4x1kg
Product Code: 1000011286

Melted mozzarella blended with tomato and Australian
Angus Beef in a crisp, lightly herbed batter.



Pickers
Garlic Cauliflower Bites

Pack Size: 4x1kg
Product Code: 1000011283

Natural cauliflower florets flavoured with moreish
garlic in a light, golden batter for a crunchy
texture.

Pickers
Nacho Cheese Triangles

Pack Size: 4x1kg
Product Code: 1000011287

A crispy corn chip coating filled with oozing
cheddar, red capsicum and mild jalapenos.




GONSUMERS ARE SEEKING BETTER

O0CIAL EXPERIENGES:
sy LB o L O i

BUT THERE ARE LIMITED CASUAL SHARING OPTIONS
AVAILABLE BEYOND CHIPS THAT LIVE UP T0 THE MOMENT

OPPORTUNITY: GREATE AN
INCREMENTAL FOOD OGCASION THAT
GOMPLIMENT DRINKS

ey /’7'\'

Rk 0% o

Superior Differentiated To Versatile & Australian
Quality Existing Offerings Easy To Cook Made

ADDS BlG

excitement to the revenue and profit
consumer experience opportunity in
in venue " f) venue 8
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McCain Moores Gourmet
Breaded Onion Rings

Pack Size: 12x907¢g
Product Code: 1000009891

McCain Gourmet Breaded Onion Rings are
covered in a Japanese-style Panko crumb that
gives them an unbeatable crunch and flavour.
They can command a premium price on the menu
and deliver a good profit margin.

McCain

Beer Batter Onion Rings
Pack Size: 6x1kg

Product Code: 1000006065

Sliced from a whole, sweet onion and
featuring an authentic beer batter
coating, this versatile product is ideal
for snacking and sharing. They're a
great way to expand or reinvigorate
your menu to help drive revenue.




FROZEN

When you need them to be as fresh as the day they were picked,
McCain Frozen Vegetables are 100% natural and snap frozen to
preserve nutrients, freshness and flavour. Better still, they're always
readily available and versatile enough to be used as an ingredient
or stand-alone dish.

8 McCain Brussels Sprouts

Pack Size: 6x2kg
Product Code: 202312

McCain Cut Leaf Spinach

Pack Size: 6x2kg
Product Code: 208806

McCain Peas

Pack Size: 6x2kg
Product Code: 82305

McCain Carrot Rings

Pack Size: 6x2kg
Product Code: 202315

McCain IQF Broccoli

Pack Size: 6x1.5kg
Product Code: 202340

2 McCain Cross Cut Beans

Pack Size: 6x2kg
Product Code: 202307

McCain Whole Beans

Pack Size: 6x1.5kg
Product Code: 202342

McCain Mixed Vegetables

Pack Size: 6x2kg
Product Code: 202318

' McCain Cauliflower

Pack Size: 6x1.5kg
Product Code: 202341

McCain Sliced Beans

Pack Size: 6x2kg
Product Code: 202306

McCain Corn Kernels

Pack Size: 6x2kg
Product Code: 82319

McCain Broccoli,
Cauliflower, Carrots

& Beans
Pack Size: 6x2kg
Product Code: 202329

McCain Sweet Corn Cobs
Pack Size: 5x1.15kg
Product Code: 87941




Subcategory

( Suredrispm)

o Original Choje,

, Qur Chef Solutigpg
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Product
Code

1000009341
1000007419
1000010264
1000008547

202136
203131
203136
202513
202510
202511

202291
202290
202254
1000002658
402252
1000008583
1000004868
1000004869

202168
1000002975
MCX04773

INFORMATION

Product Description

McCain SureCrisp™ Skin-On 9mm Fries
McCain SureCrisp™ 10mm Fries
McCain SureCrisp™ 13mm Fries

McCain SureCrisp™ Steak Fries

McCain Shoestring Fries

McCain Fast Fry Straight Cut 10mm
McCain Straight Cut 13mm
McCain Hash Brown Nuggets
McCain Hash Brown Ovals

McCain Hash Brown Triangles

McCain Beer Batter Fast Fry 10mm
McCain Beer Batter Steak Fries

McCain Seasoned Wedges

McCain Cream Flesh Straight Cut 10mm
McCain Clear Cote Spirals

McCain Skin-On Cross Trax Fries

McCain Sweet Potato Wedges

McCain Sweet Potato Straight Cut Fries 10mm

McCain Stay Crisp French Fries 10mm
McCain Skin On Fries
McCain Ore-lda Potato Skins

Energy
(kJ)

654
622
653
654

756
665
561
706
750
750

664
636
729
665
830
813
188
812

665
587
445

Protein

(g)

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

2.8
2.6
2.4
2.3
2.1
2.1

2.8
2.9
2.6
2.6
2.2
2.3
1.5
1.5

2.6
2.7
2.6

Average Quantity per 100g
Total fat ~ Saturated Carbs
() fat (g) (g)
5.0 <1.0 23.6
4.6 0.4 22.1
5.0 0.4 23.6
5.0 <1.0 23.6
6.8 0.5 26.3
4.5 0.4 25.8
4.5 0.4 20.0
14 0.8 22.0
9.6 0.8 20.0
9.0 0.7 21.3
5.4 0.4 235
9.5 0.4 21.7
6.5 19 25.3
45 0.4 25.8
10.7 1.6 23.4
9.2 1.3 24.3
6.7 0.9 29.4
1.1 1.1 28.6
45 0.4 25.8
8th 0.4 23.0
0 0 23.1

Sugars

(g)

<1.0
0.5
0.1
<1.0

<1.0
<0.5
<0.5
<0.5
<1.0
<0.5

<1.0
<1.0
<0.5
<0.5
<0.4
0.2
8.9
8.9

<0.5
0.5
<1.0

Sodium
(mg)

138
46

138
138

68
44
52
373
384
250

260
230
381
44

460
647
231
274

44
55



Average Quantity per 100g

Product Energy Protein  Total fat Saturated Carbs  Sugars  Sodium
Subcategory Code Product Description (kJ) (g) (g) fat(g) (9) (9) (mg)
Snacking
& Sharing
PICKERS 1000011285 Pickers Bacon Mac & Cheese Bites 1160 121 142 7.1 87 42 751

PICKERS 1000011280 Pickers Beer Battter Mozzarella Sticks 1310 152 189 76 197 09 844
PICKERS 1000011288 Pickers Jalapeno, Corn & Cheese Nuggets 1040 11.1 14.1 1.1 17.3 4.0 802
P!ICKERS 1000011286 Pickers Mozzarella, Angus Beef & Tomato Bites 1140 13.6 16.3 8.3 15.9 3.4 764

PICKERS 1000011283 Pickers Garlic Cauliflower Bites 501 30 6.1 05 119 25 377
PICKERS 1000011287 Pickers Nacho Cheese Triangles 1440 119 3 8.2 213 32 95
1000009891 McCain Moores Gourmet Breaded Onion Rings 635 4.0 0.5 0.1 31.5 4.4 398
1000006065 McCain Beer Batter Onion Rings 982 2.7 13.2 2.1 25.5 44 460
Frozen 202312 McCain Brussels Sprouts 215 3.0 0.6 0.1 6.4 3.2 1
Vegetables y,)5:5  \cCain Carrot Rings 163 04 04 01 69 40 80
202307 McCain Cross Cut Beans 113 1.5 0.3 0.1 2.6 24 5
202342 McCain Whole Beans 162 1.5 0.3 0.1 5.5 20 8
202306 McCain Sliced Beans 149 1.6 0.3 0.1 5.1 20 6
202329 McCain Broccoli, Cauliflower, Carrots & Beans 128 1.3 0.4 0.2 4.2 3.0 45
208806 McCain Cut Leaf Spinach 103 2.8 0.8 0.1 1.6 15 140
82305 McCain Peas 373 55 1.2 0.2 12.2 35 8
202340 McCain IQF Broccoli 122 2.5 0.6 0.2 2.2 1.2 32
202318 McCain Mixed Vegetables 187 1.5 0.4 0.1 1.3 4.0 40
202341 McCain Cauliflower 105 1.5 0.4 0.1 2.5 2.1 15
82319 McCain Corn Kernels 478 3.2 1.5 0.2 20.5 26 10

87941 McCain Sweet Corn Cobs 425 3.8 2.2 04 14.5 12.0 4




STORAGE &
(0OKING INSTRUCTIONS

McCain frozen potato products should be stored frozen, at or below
-18°C. Potato fries should not be stored in the refrigerator. Should your
fry product thaw, please use immediately. McCain recommends that you
not re-freeze your fry product.

McCain frozen Vegetables should be stored frozen, at or below —18°C.
Do not store in the refrigerator. Should your product thaw, please use
immediately. McCain recommends that you not refreeze your frozen
vegetable product.

Please refer to pack or product specification for cooking and storage
instructions.



LARGEST PROCESSOR GENERATION

OF POTATOES TO GENERATION
McCain is the largest purchaser of Proudly forging relationships with growers
potatoes for processing in Australia lasting over generations, some well over
and we pride ourselves on our strong 30 years, we are committed to supporting
relationship with Australian Agriculture. farmers and growers in Australia today

and into the future.

BERRIGAN

@
125 ‘
@ © GROWERS oo

Celebrating the quality ingredients produced locally,
we work with over 120 growers across Australia to bring fresh
and superior quality produce to food operators.

On mainland Australia, we work with approximately

SMITHTO

40 growers spread across VIC, NSW and SA. |=. @ GLADSTONE
. . . BURNI . CESTON

We work with over 85 growers in Tasmania, from o "NGFORD

Smithton to the north east and down to the central areas. . o BELLTOWN

To discover more on how we support local, visit
www.mccainfoodservice.com.au/back-in-the-game



fo  Towarp

LANET-FRIENDLY FOOD.

As a responsible business, we aim to grow while reducing
environmental impact over the coming years.

s
oo
SOLAR

INSTALLATION
IN BALLARAT

We have completed the Solar
installation in Ballarat in 2020 with
the aim of renewable electricity in all
our plants by 2030.

X

ZERO WASTE

We are striving towards zero
waste which means 100%
potato utilisation in all our
plants by 2025.

36

"

REDUCING CO,
EMISSIONS

We are working towards 50%
reduction in CO, emissions by
2030, ceasing use of coal by
2025.

v

SUSTAINABLE
PACKAGING

We are committed to reaching
100% reusable, recyclable
or compostable packaging

by 2025.



SCAN THE DOWNLOAD PURCHASE CONTACT REDEEM
QR CODE THE MMFA APP ELIGIBLE YOUR SALES
AND LOGIN OR PRODUCTS REP TO GET
REGISTER POINTS LOADED




My @ Fries
vantage

THERE'S A HUGE RANGE OF EXCITING
REDEEMABLE PRODUCTS & GIFT
VOUCHERS ON OFFER!!

140 CARTONS - 290 CARTONS = 590 CARTONS -

$25 FLEXI E-GIFT CARD ALCHEMY PRODUX CLEAR $100 DIGITAL MASTERCARD
SERIES BEAKER CANDLE

i ~card

950 CARTONS = 1,070 CARTONS = 1,640 CARTONS -

ACADEMY ORWELL NINJA AIR FRYER MAX APPLE AIR PODS
WINE RACK

. »
= N
E :__.;,,_1_.': s

1,880 CARTONS -= 1,070 CARTONS - 3,800 CARTONS -=

BREVILLE NESPRESSO VERTUO BABY WEBER Q DYSON V8 CORD FREE
PLUS COFFEE MACHINE VACUUM

8 =

VIEW DETAILED T&C'S HERE - MYMCCAINFRIESADVANTAGE.COM.AU/TERMS

CONCIERGE SERVICE

You can also use the Concierge Service to redeem
your points for ANYTHING available online!!

**ALL AVAILABLE PRODUCTS & POINT CONVERSIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE & AVAILABILITY AT ANY TIME**




PURCHASE ANY ELIGIBLE
PRODUCTS BELOW TOSTART
REDEEMING PRIZES

Product Product

Subcategory Code Product Description Subcategory Code Product Description
1000007419 McCain SureCrisp™ 10mm Fries m 203132 McCain Steak Fries
. . . . McCan . .
i . 203131 McCain Fast Fry Straight Cut 10mm
1000009341 McCain SureCrisp™ Skin-On 9mm Fries Ty otralg

203136 McCain Straight Cut 13mm

1000008547 McCain SureCrisp™ Steak Fries
1000010264 McCain SureCrisp™ 13mm Fries

Product
Subcategory Code Product Description
m 203139 McCain Cream Flesh Straight Cut 13mm
umce— cCain Cream Flesh Straight Cut 10mm
McCoin 1000002658 McCain C Flesh S ht Cut 10

Quren dignasre,

202290 McCain Beer Batter Steak Fries

202291 McCain Beer Batter Fast Fry 10mm
202254 McCain Seasoned Wedges

1000004869 McCain Sweet Potato Straight Cut 10mm
1000004868 McCain Sweet Potato Wedges

SCANTHE
QR CODE HERE



McCain Foods (Aust) Pty Ltd
For more information talk to your
McCain Foodservice Representative.

www.mccainfoodservice.com.au
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